2a Etapa Copa Suzuki 2018

Race Results

Classe ORC

Reg 1 - Percurso

Results [09/06/2018 15:48:52] (Provisional)
Start: 09/06/2018 12:42:00

Distance: 16,30 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

Overall Yacht Sail

PoS Nation Name NoO Bow Type Owner
1 RUDA §§9AO Eg}ST m:rr’lcci)nez
2 MRSV J0s a5 Cabbr
3 CHROMA 558‘\3 B&C46 '(':Lr‘:sinzo
f o orov Y soues e

Skipper

Division

Finish
Time
+0
15:23:20
+0
15:26:05
+0
15:18:09
+0
15:18:03

Elapsed

02:41:20
02:44:05
02:36:09

02:36:03

Corrected | Penalty

00:00:00

00:08:31

00:09:42

00:11:35
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Overall
Pts

1,00
2,00
3,00

4,00

09/06/2018



